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Sjukrapjélfun

Sjakrapjalfun Hafnarfjoréur, 22. - 23.3.2025
Event 22 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
22.03.2025 - 18:14 Results
Métsmet 9:04.93 Inga Elin Cryer iA 01.04.2012
Islandsmet 8:53.76  Sigran Sverrisdéttir AEGIR Columbus (USA) 11.03.2012
islandsmet Unglinga 9:08.33  Freyja Birkisdéttir UBK London (GBR) 27.05.2024
islandsmet Aldursflokka 9:09.32 Freyja Birkisdattir UBK Reykjavik 24.04.2021

HM SSi : 8:50.06 / EM23 19 - 23: 8:59.84 / EMU 16 - 18: 9:09.45 / NAM 14 - 16: 9:32.12 / GSSE : 9:26.08 / IM Open: 10:55.36; -
18: 11:06.86
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Eva Margret Falsdottir 05 IRB 9:1342 672 GSSE
100m: 1:04.21 1:04.21  300m: 3:22.61 1:09.73  500m: 5:43.17 1:10.48  700m: 8:06.46 1:11.91
200m: 2:12.88 1:08.67  400m: 4:32.69 1:10.08  600m: 6:54.55 1:11.38  800m: 9:13.42 1:06.96

2. Katja Lilja Andriysdottir 06 SH 9:14.78 667 SSI

100m: 1:04.62 1:04.62 300m: 3:23.31 1:09.62 500m: 5:43.53 1:10.14 700m: 8:05.05 1:10.86
200m: 2:13.69 1:09.07 400m: 4:33.39 1:10.08 600m: 6:54.19 1:10.66 800m: 9:14.78 1:09.73

3. Gudrun Isold Hardardottir 11 UBK 10:08.04 506 iM

100m: 1:13.21 1:13.21 300m: 3:47.65 1:16.77 500m: 6:20.14 1:16.17 700m: 8:53.13 1:16.40
200m: 2:30.88 1:17.67 400m: 5:03.97 1:16.32 600m: 7:36.73 1:16.59 800m: 10:08.04 1:14.91

4. Austeja Savickaite 09 IRB 10:12.14 496 M
100m: 1:14.34 1:14.34  300m: 3:50.72 1:17.89  500m: 6:24.83 1:17.06  700m: 8:58.62 1:17.09
200m: 2:32.83 1:18.49  400m: 5:07.77 1:17.05  600m: 7:41.53 1:16.70  800m: 10:12.14 1:13.52

5. Thorgerdur Freyja Helgadottir 11  UBK 10:14.32 491 M
100m: 1:13.19 1:13.19 300m: 3:50.26 1:18.32 500m: 6:26.83 1:17.81 700m: 8:59.84 1:16.10
200m: 2:31.94 1:18.75  400m: 5:09.02 1:18.76  600m: 7:43.74 1:16.91  800m: 10:14.32 1:14.48

6. Thelma Osp Sveinbjornsdottir 10 SH 10:20.17 477 M
100m: 1:11.12 1:11.12 300m: 3:49.30 1:19.17 500m: 6:28.33 1:18.58 700m: 9:06.46 1:18.17
200m: 2:30.13 1:19.01 400m: 5:09.75 1:20.45 600m: 7:48.29 1:19.96 800m: 10:20.17 1:13.71

7. Ema Austa Pratusyte 10 SH 10:20.50 476 M

100m: 1:13.07 1:13.07 300m: 3:50.36 1:18.47 500m: 6:27.12 1:18.37 700m: 9:03.56 1:18.83
200m: 2:31.89 1:18.82 400m: 5:08.75 1:18.39 600m: 7:44.73 1:17.61 800m: 10:20.50 1:16.94

8. Hanna Steinunn Gudnadottir 11 IRB 10:35.48 443 M
100m; 1:15.73 1:15.73 300m: 3:56.59 1:20.47  500m: 6:37.08 1:20.45  700m: 9:17.90 1:20.33
200m: 2:36.12 1:20.39 400m: 5:16.63 1:20.04  600m: 7:57.57 1:20.49  800m: 10:35.48 1:17.58

9. Emilia Anna Johannsdottir 11 SH 10:35.49 443 M
100m: 1:15.49 1:15.49 300m: 3:56.41 1:20.11 500m: 6:36.50 1:20.20 700m: 9:18.02 1:20.99
200m: 2:36.30 1:20.81 400m: 5:16.30 1:19.89 600m: 7:57.03 1:20.53 800m: 10:35.49 1:17.47

10. Natalia Fanney Sigurdardottir 10 IRB 10:37.44 439 M
100m: 1:15.00 1:15.00 300m: 3:57.14 1:22.06 500m: 6:40.62 1:21.46 700m: 9:22.24 1:20.57
200m: 2:35.08 1:20.08 400m: 5:19.16 1:22.02 600m: 8:01.67 1:21.05 800m: 10:37.44 1:15.20

11. Adriana Agnes Derti 10 IRB 10:38.65 437 M
100m: 1:1523 1:15.23  300m: 3:55.90 1:20.37  500m: 6:39.09 1:21.29  700m: 9:20.74 1:20.14
200m: 2:35.53 1:20.30  400m: 5:17.80 1:21.90  600m: 8:00.60 1:21.51  800m: 10:38.65 1:17.91

12. Kamilla Yr Isaksdottir Gudmann 11 UBK 10:39.66 435 M
100m: 1:16.02 1:16.02 300m: 3:58.51 1:20.96 500m: 6:39.79 1:20.67 700m: 9:21.14 1:20.73
200m: 2:37.55 1:21.53 400m: 5:19.12 1:20.61 600m: 8:00.41 1:20.62 800m: 10:39.66 1:18.52

13. Karen Julia Traustadottir 12 IRB 10:41.71 431 M
100m: 1:17.70 1:17.70 300m: 4:01.91 1:21.74 500m: 6:45.93 1:21.64 700m: 9:26.48 1:19.83
200m: 2:40.17 1:22.47 400m: 5:24.29 1:22.38 600m: 8:06.65 1:20.72 800m: 10:41.71 1:15.23

14. Theodis Styrmisdottir 11 UBK 10:57.84 400 M
100m: 1:17.98 1:17.98  300m: 4:05.52 1:24.31  500m: 6:54.04 1:24.62  700m: 9:39.28 1:22.63
200m: 2:41.21 1:23.23  400m: 5:29.42 1:23.90  600m: 8:16.65 1:22.61  800m: 10:57.84 1:18.56
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Event 22, Women, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. Tinna Salome Robertsdottir 11 UBK 11:23.67 356
100m: 1:22.81 1:22.81 300m: 4:17.73 1:27.49 500m: 7:11.77 1:26.95 700m: 10:01.50 1:24.05
200m: 2:50.24 1:27.43 400m: 5:44.82 1:27.09 600m: 8:37.45 1:25.68 800m: 11:23.67 1:22.17

16. Isabella Johannsdottir 10 ODINN 11:35.50 338
100m: 1:23.47 1:23.47  300m: 4:20.71 1:28.98  500m: 7:16.80 1:28.33  700m: 10:13.39 1:27.97
200m: 2:51.73 1:28.26  400m: 5:48.47 1:27.76  600m: 8:45.42 1:28.62  800m: 11:35.50 1:22.11

17. Sollilja Thordardottir 11  UBK 11:48.96 319
100m: 1:23.54 1:23.54 300m: 4:25.19 1:31.84 500m: 7:24.39 1:30.80 700m: 10:23.98 1:28.56
200m: 2:53.35 1:29.81 400m: 5:53.59 1:28.40 600m: 8:55.42 1:31.03 800m: 11:48.96 1:24.98

18. Arndis Margret Magnusdottir 12 ODINN 12:10.94 291
100m: 1:24.49 1:24.49 300m: 4:29.62 1:33.15 500m: 7:34.07 1:32.27 700m: 10:42.38 1:33.95
200m: 2:56.47 1:31.98 400m: 6:01.80 1:32.18 600m: 9:08.43 1:34.36 800m: 12:10.94 1:28.56
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